Master sheet

Homologation: World record
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2014 World Junior Waterski Champioships

Bujamalacus
08/01/2015 - 11/01/2015

JARAMILLO, Isabela 25  coL -17F

WLO
LB

LF

BB

WBB

WwB

WF

W5F

First pass :

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

5x not credit

out of time

260

110

110

60

60

60

60

90

90

150

150

80

80

80

1440

T5B 2x not credit

TBB

TWBB 1x not credit
TWF
B

TF

TS

TWB
TF
R 2x not credit

R out of time

Second pass :

Total :

350

200

200

330

150

100

100

100

100

130

130

150

150

2190

3630




2014 World Junior Waterski Champioships

Bujamalacus
08/01/2015 - 11/01/2015
PATUREL, Alizée 6 Sul 7F
WLO 260 T5B 350
WLB 160 TBB 200
LF 110 R 200
LB 110 TF 2x not credit 100
WLF 160 B 2x not credit 100
B 60 R 100
WBB 150 TWB 150
R 150 TWF 150
BB 90 TS 130
R 90 R 130
F 60 TO 200
S 40 TWO 2x not credit 300
R 40 B 1x not credit
WB 80 TWBB 1x not credit 330
WS5F 5x not credit TF
\ue) 1x not credit 150
First pass : 1710 Second pass : 2440
Total : 4150




2014 World Junior Waterski Champioships

Bujamalacus
08/01/2015 - 11/01/2015
MEADE, Lily G0 N F

TSB 350 wO 150
TBB 200 B 60
R 200 WF 80
TF 1x not credit 100 R 60
TB 1x not credit 100 R 80
R 100 WB 80
R 100 F 60
TWBB 5x not credit R 80
TWF 3x not credit BB 1x not credit 90
TS 2x not credit 130 R 1x not credit 90
R 3x not credit WBB 1x not credit 150
TO 200 R 150
B Fall F

WLB 2x not credit 160

LF 110

LB 2x not credit 110

WLF out of time

S
First pass : 1480 Second pass : 1510

Total :

2990




2014 World Junior Waterski Champioships

Bujamalacus
08/01/2015 - 11/01/2015
ORLITSCH, Lisa - AT 7F
\ue) 1x not credit 150 B 100
R 2x not credit 150 TF 100
B 60 R 100
WF 80 TF Trick repeated
R 1x not credit 60 TWB 150
BB 90 TWF 150
R 90 TS 1x not credit 130
F 60 R 1x not credit 130
B ooT
R 60 LB Fall
R
wWBB 1x not credit 150
R 2x not credit 150
F 1x not credit
S 3x not credit
R 3x not credit
First pass : 1100 Second pass : 860
Total : 1960




2014 World Junior Waterski Champioships

Bujamalacus
08/01/2015 - 11/01/2015

PATRICIO, Valentina @ ARG A7F
\ue) 150 T5B 1x not credit 350
WB 1x not credit 80 TBB 200
WF 80 R 200
B 60 TWBB Fall
F 60
R 1x not credit 60
BB 1x not credit 90
R 1x not credit 90
WBB 150
R 2x not credit 150
F
WLB 1x not credit 160
LF 110
LB 110
WLF 160
S 2x not credit 40
R out of time
First pass : 1550 Second pass : 750

Total :

2300




2014 World Junior Waterski Champioships

Bujamalacus
08/01/2015 - 11/01/2015

ROACH, Geneva

17) CAN -17F

T5B

TBB

T5F

TO

TWO

TWB

TF

TB

TWBB

TWF

TS

First pass :

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

3x not credit

2x not credit

out of time

350

200

200

350

200

200

300

150

100

100

150

2300

WLB
LF
LB
WLF
WBB

BB

WS5F

Total :

Second pass :

1x not credit

5x not credit

out of time

160

110

110

160

60

150

150

90

90

310

80

1470

3770




2014 World Junior Waterski Champioships

Bujamalacus
08/01/2015 - 11/01/2015

WOODERSON, Casey

®) AUS A7F

T5B

TBB

TF

TB

TWBB

TWF

TS

TWB

TF

TWLB

First pass :

1x not credit

1x not credit

4x not credit

1x not credit

3x not credit

5x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

Fall

350

200

200

100

100

100

100

150

150

1450

WLO

WLB

LF

LB

WLF

WBB

BB

WS5F

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

2x not credit

1x not credit

2x not credit

2x not credit

1x not credit

5x not credit

5x not credit

2x not credit

out of time

260

160

110

110

160

60

150

150

90

90

40

1380

2830




2014 World Junior Waterski Champioships

Bujamalacus
08/01/2015 - 11/01/2015

NASER, Macarena

(22) CHI A7F

woO

F 1x not credit
R 1x not credit

BB

WBB 1x not credit

WB

WF

LB
LF
S 1x not credit

R out of time

First pass :

150

60

60

60

90

90

150

150

80

80

80

80

110

110

40

1390

T5B

TBB

TF

TB

TF
TWB
TWF

TS

TO

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

2x not credit

2x not credit

Fall

350

200

200

100

100

100

100

150

150

130

130

1710

3100




2014 World Junior Waterski Champioships

Bujamalacus
08/01/2015 - 11/01/2015
PIRRI, Beatrice 42) 1A A7F
1/ T5B 1x not credit 350
WL5F 4x not credit TBB 200
WLB 1x not credit 160 R 200
LF 110 T5F 350
LB 2x not credit 110 TO 200
WLBB 1x not credit 260 R 1x not credit 200
F 1x not credit 60 TWO 300
B 1x not credit 60 TWB 150
WBB 150 TF 100
R 150 B 100
BB 90 TWBB 1x not credit 330
R 90 R 4x not credit
W5F 2x not credit 310 TF 1x not credit
B 1x not credit TS 130
R 1x not credit 310 R 2x not credit 130
W5B 310
=
S 2x not credit 40
R out of time
First pass : 2210 Second pass : 2740

Total :

4950
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2014 World Junior Waterski Champioships

Bujamalacus
08/01/2015 - 11/01/2015

SANCHEZ, Karina

(46) MEX AA7F

10

BB

WBB

WB
WS5F

W5B Fall

First pass :

60

90

90

150

150

60

80

310

990

WB
WF

wo

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

1x not credit

Fall

40

40

60

60

80

280

1270




